SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
DESCRIPTION

2-5/8"
[66mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L80228030P
Track Lamp Type Series Output CRI CCT Finish Voltage
LF=Flexible Track
LA=Architectural Track
L= Halo and Lazer Power-Trac
LJ= Juno® Track 1
LL= Lightolier® Track 2
L2G= Global® TEK or HTEK 3
8=LED 02=SPAN 2=2000 lm
3=3000 lm
4=4000 lm
80= 80 + 30= 3000K
40= 4000K
AH= Aluminum Haze
MB= Black
P= White
277= 277 VAC
  (Only with HTEK)
[Blank]= 120V
 NOTES: 1. Juno® T single circuit and 2-circuit track contact. Juno® is a registered trademark of Juno® Lighting. 2. Lightolier® Lyfespan 6000 single circuit and 2
circuit track contact. Lightolier® is a registered trademark of Philips Lighting.     3. Global® is a registered trademark of Nordic Aluminum.
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
Customer First Center 1121 Highway 74 South Peachtree City, GA 30269 770.486.4800 FAX 770 486.4801
Cooper Lighting 5925 McLaughlin Rd. Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5R 1B8 905.507.4000 FAX 905.568.7049
Lighting Data 3000 K
2000 Lm
Lumens: 2119
LpW: 85
120V Input Watts: 24.9
3000 Lm
Lumens: 3342
LpW: 90
120V Input Watts: 37.00
4000 Lm
Lumens: 4058
LpW: 83
120V Input Watts: 49.0
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
Customer First Center 1121 Highway 74 South Peachtree City, GA 30269 770.486.4800 FAX 770 486.4801
Cooper Lighting 5925 McLaughlin Rd. Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5R 1B8 905.507.4000 FAX 905.568.7049
8 0 2  S p a n  L E D  W a l l  W a s h
PHOTOMETRICS
0 deg Aiming Angle
Horizontal Footcandles
Color Temp = 3000K
4000K Multiplier = 1.05
30 deg Aiming Angle
Horizontal Footcandles
30 deg Aiming Angle
Vertical Footcandles on Wall
D FC L W
4 51 8.3 8.4
6 23 12.5 12.5
7 17 14.6 14.6
8 13 16.6 16.7
9 10 18.7 18.8
10 8 20.8 20.9
13 5 27 27.2
16 3 33.3 33.4
D FC L W
4 79 9.2 8.9
6 35 13.8 13.3
7 26 16.1 15.5
8 20 18.4 17.8
9 16 20.7 20
10 13 23 22.2
13 7 29.8 28.9